

# PURCHASE REQUEST

TACLOBAN CITY  
LGU



Department: CDRRMO

PR No. M-1044

Division: \_\_\_\_\_

PR Date: Nov. 3, 21

Item No.	Qty	Unit of Issue	Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Cost
1	6	units	LPG Rice Cooker (biggest)	33,750.00	202,500.00
2	4	units	LPG Rice Cooker (medium)	18,765.00	75,060.00
3	3	units	Gas Stove, 2 burner w/ 11kgs. Gas tank	11,303.00	33,909.00
4	4	pcs.	Stainless Steel Kettle (biggest), heavy duty	10,940.00	43,760.00
5	4	pcs.	Stainless Steel Kettle (medium), heavy duty	2,563.00	10,252.00
6	5	pcs.	Stainless Steel Laddle (biggest)	2,409.00	12,045.00
7	5	pcs.	Stainless Steel Laddle (medium)	1,850.00	9,250.00
8	5	pcs.	Stainless Steel Soup Laddle (biggest)	1,490.00	7,450.00
9	5	pcs.	Stainless Steel Soup Laddle (medium)	1,150.00	5,750.00
10	5	units	Stainless Steel Spider Strainer (Biggest)	1,250.00	6,250.00
11	5	units	Stainless Steel Spider Strainer (medium)	1,350.00	6,750.00
12	5	units	Stainless Steel Basin (biggest)	6,500.00	32,500.00
13	5	units	Stainless Steel Basin (medium)	5,152.00	25,760.00
14	5	units	Stainless Steel Basin (small)	4,250.00	21,250.00
15	10	units	Stainless Food Tong (heavy duty)	2,500.00	25,000.00
16	5	units	Clevers	2,100.00	10,500.00
17	5	units	Spear Point Pairing Knife (standard size)	1,800.00	9,000.00
18	5	units	Chef Knife (biggest)	1,980.00	9,900.00
19	5	units	Utility Knife	1,250.00	6,250.00
20	5	units	Gas Burner Cast Iron (4 rings)	9,742.00	48,710.00
21	2	units	Gas Burner Cast Iron (3 rings)	7,737.00	15,474.00
22	10	units	Stainless Steel Food Tong for Buffet (big)	1,480.00	14,800.00
23	10	units	Stainless Steel Food Tong (12 inches)	1,820.00	18,200.00
24	1	unit	Fryer (Biggest)	25,850.00	25,850.00
25	3	units	Oil Strainer (big)	6,500.00	19,500.00
26	3	units	Steamer (big)	5,500.00	16,500.00
27	2	units	Deep Frying	20,850.00	41,700.00
28	3	pcs.	Syansi	450.00	1,350.00
29	1	unit	Chest Freezer (biggest)	115,500.00	115,500.00
30	1	unit	2-door Drawer Freezer (biggest)	120,400.00	120,400.00

**CERTIFICATION**  
(For Non-Common Supplies & Equipment)  
THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the price(s) herein indicated is/are within the market price.

ILDEFONSO C. BERNADAS  
 (Department Office Head II)  
 (Printed Name & Signature)

11/3/21  
 Date

Nine hundred ninety one thousand one hundred twenty pesos only.

**TOTAL AMOUNT**

991,120.00

CITY GOVERNMENT OF TACLOBAN  
 2021-1546 CITY BUDGET OFFICE Recd: 11/11/21  
 RECEIVED: DATE 11/11/21 TIME 2:47 9:55am  
 RELEASED: DATE \_\_\_\_\_ TIME \_\_\_\_\_